
City of Cedar Hill - Board Members 

Stephen Mason 972.291.5100 stephen.mason@cedarhilltx.com 

Shirley Daniels 972.291.5100 shirley.daniels@cedarhilltx.com 

Gregory Glover 972.291.5100 gregory.glover@cedarhilltx.com 

Daniel Haydin Jr. 972.291.5100 daniel.haydin@cedarhilltx.com 

Chad McCurdy 972.291.5100 chad.mccurdy@cedarhilltx.com 

Clifford Shaw 972.291.5100 clifford.shaw@cedarhilltx.com 

Alan Sims 972.291.5100 alan.sims@cedarhilltx.com 

 

mailto:stephen.mason@cedarhilltx.com
mailto:shirley.daniels@cedarhilltx.com
mailto:gregory.glover@cedarhilltx.com
mailto:daniel.haydin@cedarhilltx.com
mailto:chad.mccurdy@cedarhilltx.com
mailto:clifford.shaw@cedarhilltx.com
mailto:alan.sims@cedarhilltx.com

